Michigan State Mixed Tournament

26th Michigan State Mixed Tournamnet 2019

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Thomas Well Drilling #3
Crazy 8's

lonia#3

Harbor Lanes

Bronson Strike Zone #1
The Bowling Stones

Pea Pods

Two + Two

Thomas Well Drilling #2
Purple Gang

West Michigan Glass
lonia#4

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Optional Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Holland Mixers
2

Michigan Mold Services

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Garner, Delvin D / Williams, Charlean G
Bartkowiak, Marissa/ Thomas, Rolan B
Ciantar, LorettaM / Ciantar, Kenneth
Skye, Traci L / Skye, Robert T
Earegood, Rhonda/ Earegood, John
Shoemaker, Sarah L / Shoemaker, Paul
Dubeau, Mackenzie / Ives, Taylor
Bishop, Kathleen E / Pretko, Michael J
Scott, Jennifer P/ Schneider, John R
Payeur, Elizabeth M / Rondot, Edward D
Blanchard, KaylaM / Risner, William A
Thomas, Kevin W / Thomas, Karen M
Shingleton, Leslie / Shingleton, Dan
Lickert, Deborah A / Green, Reginald

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
20

10
57
69
33
59
26
29
47
19
50
58

$2,380.00

Entry
49
16

$468.00

$2,848.00

Entry
29
19
20
14
59
39
48
25
12
12
16
46
63
14

Score

2,544
2,522

Prize
$700.00
$350.00
$215.00
$160.00
$136.00
$123.00
$116.00
$110.00
$104.00

$99.00
$94.00
$89.00
$84.00

Prize
$300.00
$168.00

Prize
$500.00
$250.00
$163.00
$119.00

$96.00
$84.00
$78.00
$74.00
$71.00
$69.00
$69.00
$65.00
$64.00
$62.00

From

Monroe, M|
East Jordan, M
Ann Arbor, Ml
lonia, Ml
Warren, Ml
Fremont, IN
Allenton, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Y psilanti, Ml
Mancelona, M1
Auburn, Ml

Grand Junction, M1

lonia, M1

From
Holland, M|
Ann Arbor, Ml

From

Y psilanti, Ml
Auburn, Ml
Monroe, M|
Ann Arbor, Ml
Allenton, Ml
Charlotte, M|
East Jordan, M
Southgate, M
Ann Arbor, Ml
Ann Arbor, M
Ann Arbor, M
Mancelona, Ml
Dundee, M|
Ann Arbor, M
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Michigan State Mixed Tournament
Final Prize Listing
26th Michigan State Mixed Tournamnet 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

15 Pierson, JessicaM / Sudeikis, Kevin P 50 1,434 $61.00 Grand Junction, Ml
16 Miller, Pepper L / Miller, Jeff H, Sr 23 1,433 $58.50 Niles, Ml
16 Ciantar, Angela/ Ciantar, John A 20 1,433 $58.50 Monroe, Ml
18 Ruggiero, Marsha/ Ruggiero, John, 111 53 1,431 $56.00 Troy, Ml
19 Block, Ann L / Ried, Thomas W 42 1,426 $55.00 Taylor, Ml
20 Kangas, Jo A / Hazel, Jeffrey B 9 1,424 $53.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
21 Burris, Tanisha/ Sears, Brian D 68 1,419 $51.00 Eaton Rapids, Ml
22 Mase, Sally J/ Mase, Tommee 33 1,418 $50.00 Fremont, IN
23 Meyers, Cheryl A / Ragels, Jakob 56 1,417 $48.00 lonia, Ml
24 Smith, Elizabeth R / Huntington, Laurence E 65 1,416 $47.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
25 Brinker, Ronette M / Brinker, Doug L 59 1,414 $45.00 Allenton, Ml
26 Cliff, Josette/ Cliff, Jordan D 54 1,413 $43.50 Sheridan, Ml
27 Genger, Betsy J/ Klovski, Brian C 44 1,411 $42.00 Taylor, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,432.50
Doubles, Doubles Optional Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Bishop, Kathleen E / Pretko, Michael J 25 1,409 $250.00 Southgate, Ml
2 Skye, Traci L / Skye, Robert T 14 1,405 $125.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
3 Burris, Tanisha/ Sears, Brian D 68 1,392 $75.00 Eaton Rapids, M|
Total prizes awarded in this division: $450.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,882.50
All Events, Handicap Female, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Ciantar, Angela 20 1,533 $250.00 Monroe, Ml
2 Mase, Sdly J 33 1,510 $125.00 Fremont, IN
3 Pierson, JessicaM 50 1,492 $55.00 Grand Junction, Ml
4 Earegood, Rhonda 59 1,490 $40.00 Allenton, Ml
5 Teetzel, Joy 15 1,470 $37.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
6 Herman, Mary M 32 1,468 $30.00 Quincy, Ml
7 Palmrose, Nikki M 48 1,448 $27.00 East Jordan, Ml
8 Cummings, Brittannie R 10 1,446 $23.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
9 Bowling, Renee Y 21 1,443 $16.50 New Boston, Ml
9 Mireles, Paige 67 1,443 $16.50 Lansing, Ml
11 Capman, Terry L 33 1,432 $7.50 Fremont, IN
11 Butler, Michelle L 55 1,432 $7.50 lonig, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $635.00
All Events, Handicap Male, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Risner, William A 16 1,592 $250.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
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Michigan State Mixed Tournament
Final Prize Listing
26th Michigan State Mixed Tournamnet 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

2 Thomas, Kevin W 46 1,564 $125.00 Mancelona, Ml
3 Hazel, Jeffrey B 9 1,549 $57.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
4 Ives, Taylor 48 1,533 $40.00 East Jordan, M|
5 Hart, Devon 58 1,512 $35.00 lonia, Ml
6 Gebhart, Jeffrey 17 1,500 $29.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
6 Garner, Delvin D 29 1,500 $29.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
8 Brinker, Doug L 59 1,492 $23.00 Allenton, MI
9 Shingleton, Dan 63 1,480 $20.00 Dundee, Ml

10 Rodriguez, Jose 58 1,477 $16.00 lonia, Ml

11 Gibbs, James M 10 1,474 $12.00 Ann Arbor, Ml

12 Thomas, Rolan B 19 1,464 $9.00 Auburn, Ml

13 Mularz, Robert P 19 1,463 $5.00 Auburn, Ml

Total prizes awarded in this division: $650.00

All Events, Optional Scratch Female, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Burris, Tanisha 68 1,317 $100.00 Eaton Rapids, Ml
2 Bishop, Kathleen E 25 1,297 $69.00 Southgate, M|
3 Blanchard, KaylaM 16 1,274 $20.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $189.00

All Events, Optional Scratch Male, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Risner, William A 16 1,518 $190.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
2 Pretko, Michael J 25 1,420 $100.00 Southgate, Ml
3 Smith, Scott J 49 1,399 $52.00 Hoalland, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $342.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,816.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $7,546.50
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