Michigan State Mixed Tournament

Final Prize Listing

26th Michigan State Mixed Tournamnet 2019 Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	C-4	20	2,962	\$700.00	Monroe, MI
2	Thomas Well Drilling #3	48	2,893	\$350.00	East Jordan, MI
3	Crazy 8's	10	2,868	\$215.00	Ann Arbor, MI
4	Ionia #3	57	2,827	\$160.00	Ionia, MI
5	Harbor Lanes	69	2,826	\$136.00	Warren, MI
6	Bronson Strike Zone #1	33	2,821	\$123.00	Fremont, IN
7	The Bowling Stones	59	2,796	\$116.00	Allenton, MI
8	Pea Pods	26	2,795	\$110.00	Port Huron, MI
9	Two + Two	29	2,792	\$104.00	Ypsilanti, MI
10	Thomas Well Drilling #2	47	2,769	\$99.00	Mancelona, MI
11	Purple Gang	19	2,762	\$94.00	Auburn, MI
12	West Michigan Glass	50	2,761	\$89.00	Grand Junction, MI
13	Ionia #4	58	2,754	\$84.00	Ionia, MI
		Φ2 200 00			

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,380.00

Team, Team Optional Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Holland Mixers	49	2,544	\$300.00 Holland, MI
2	Michigan Mold Services	16	2,522	\$168.00 Ann Arbor, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$468.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,848.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Garner, Delvin D / Williams, Charlean G	29	1,528	\$500.00	Ypsilanti, MI
2	Bartkowiak, Marissa / Thomas, Rolan B	19	1,513	\$250.00	Auburn, MI
3	Ciantar, Loretta M / Ciantar, Kenneth	20	1,497	\$163.00	Monroe, MI
4	Skye, Traci L / Skye, Robert T	14	1,491	\$119.00	Ann Arbor, MI
5	Earegood, Rhonda / Earegood, John	59	1,489	\$96.00	Allenton, MI
6	Shoemaker, Sarah L / Shoemaker, Paul	39	1,481	\$84.00	Charlotte, MI
7	Dubeau, Mackenzie / Ives, Taylor	48	1,472	\$78.00	East Jordan, MI
8	Bishop, Kathleen E / Pretko, Michael J	25	1,462	\$74.00	Southgate, MI
9	Scott, Jennifer P / Schneider, John R	12	1,459	\$71.00	Ann Arbor, MI
10	Payeur, Elizabeth M / Rondot, Edward D	12	1,446	\$69.00	Ann Arbor, MI
10	Blanchard, Kayla M / Risner, William A	16	1,446	\$69.00	Ann Arbor, MI
12	Thomas, Kevin W / Thomas, Karen M	46	1,441	\$65.00	Mancelona, MI
13	Shingleton, Leslie / Shingleton, Dan	63	1,439	\$64.00	Dundee, MI
14	Lickert, Deborah A / Green, Reginald	14	1,435	\$62.00	Ann Arbor, MI

Michigan State Mixed Tournament

Final Prize Listing

26th Michigan State Mixed Tournamnet 2019

Sorted By Event, Division

15	Pierson, Jessica M / Sudeikis, Kevin P	50	1,434	\$61.00	Grand Junction, MI
16	Miller, Pepper L / Miller, Jeff H, Sr	23	1,433	\$58.50	Niles, MI
16	Ciantar, Angela / Ciantar, John A	20	1,433	\$58.50	Monroe, MI
18	Ruggiero, Marsha / Ruggiero, John, III	53	1,431	\$56.00	Troy, MI
19	Block, Ann L / Ried, Thomas W	42	1,426	\$55.00	Taylor, MI
20	Kangas, Jo A / Hazel, Jeffrey B	9	1,424	\$53.00	Ann Arbor, MI
21	Burris, Tanisha / Sears, Brian D	68	1,419	\$51.00	Eaton Rapids, MI
22	Mase, Sally J / Mase, Tommee	33	1,418	\$50.00	Fremont, IN
23	Meyers, Cheryl A / Ragels, Jakob	56	1,417	\$48.00	Ionia, MI
24	Smith, Elizabeth R / Huntington, Laurence E	65	1,416	\$47.00	Clinton Twp, MI
25	Brinker, Ronette M / Brinker, Doug L	59	1,414	\$45.00	Allenton, MI
26	Cliff, Josette / Cliff, Jordan D	54	1,413	\$43.50	Sheridan, MI
27	Genger, Betsy J / Klovski, Brian C	44	1,411	\$42.00	Taylor, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,432.50

Doubles, Doubles Optional Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bishop, Kathleen E / Pretko, Michael J	25	1,409	\$250.00	Southgate, MI
2	Skye, Traci L / Skye, Robert T	14	1,405	\$125.00	Ann Arbor, MI
3	Burris, Tanisha / Sears, Brian D	68	1,392	\$75.00	Eaton Rapids, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$450.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,882.50

All Events, Handicap Female, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Ciantar, Angela	20	1,533	\$250.00	Monroe, MI
2	Mase, Sally J	33	1,510	\$125.00	Fremont, IN
3	Pierson, Jessica M	50	1,492	\$55.00	Grand Junction, MI
4	Earegood, Rhonda	59	1,490	\$40.00	Allenton, MI
5	Teetzel, Joy	15	1,470	\$37.00	Ann Arbor, MI
6	Herman, Mary M	32	1,468	\$30.00	Quincy, MI
7	Palmrose, Nikki M	48	1,448	\$27.00	East Jordan, MI
8	Cummings, Brittannie R	10	1,446	\$23.00	Ann Arbor, MI
9	Bowling, Renee Y	21	1,443	\$16.50	New Boston, MI
9	Mireles, Paige	67	1,443	\$16.50	Lansing, MI
11	Capman, Terry L	33	1,432	\$7.50	Fremont, IN
11	Butler, Michelle L	55	1,432	\$7.50	Ionia, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$635.00

All Events, Handicap Male, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Risner, William A	16	1,592	\$250.00	Ann Arbor, MI

Michigan State Mixed Tournament

Final Prize Listing

26th Michigan State Mixed Tournamnet 2019

Sorted By Event, Division

2	Thomas, Kevin W	46	1,564	\$125.00	Mancelona, MI
3	Hazel, Jeffrey B	9	1,549	\$57.00	Ann Arbor, MI
4	Ives, Taylor	48	1,533	\$40.00	East Jordan, MI
5	Hart, Devon	58	1,512	\$35.00	Ionia, MI
6	Gebhart, Jeffrey	17	1,500	\$29.00	Ann Arbor, MI
6	Garner, Delvin D	29	1,500	\$29.00	Ypsilanti, MI
8	Brinker, Doug L	59	1,492	\$23.00	Allenton, MI
9	Shingleton, Dan	63	1,480	\$20.00	Dundee, MI
10	Rodriguez, Jose	58	1,477	\$16.00	Ionia, MI
11	Gibbs, James M	10	1,474	\$12.00	Ann Arbor, MI
12	Thomas, Rolan B	19	1,464	\$9.00	Auburn, MI
13	Mularz, Robert P	19	1,463	\$5.00	Auburn, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$650.00

All Events, Optional Scratch Female, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Burris, Tanisha	68	1,317	\$100.00	Eaton Rapids, MI
2	Bishop, Kathleen E	25	1,297	\$69.00	Southgate, MI
3	Blanchard, Kayla M	16	1,274	\$20.00	Ann Arbor, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$189.00

All Events, Optional Scratch Male, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Risner, William A	16	1,518	\$190.00	Ann Arbor, MI
2	Pretko, Michael J	25	1,420	\$100.00	Southgate, MI
3	Smith, Scott J	49	1,399	\$52.00	Holland, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$342.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,816.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$7,546.50